General Description
The MAX16132–MAX16135 are low-voltage, ±1% accu
rate, single, dual, triple, and quad-voltage μP supervisors
that monitor up to 4 system-supply voltages for undervolt
age and overvoltage faults. The MAX16132–MAX16134
feature independent reset outputs, while the MAX16135
features dual reset outputs. For the MAX16132–
MAX16134, a reset output asserts when the voltage at

Voltage μP Supervisors
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  23
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16132 B11A/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132B33A+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132B33F/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132E33B/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132F04E/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132F33G/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132G04D+T   -40°C to +125°C    8 SOT23
MAX16132G04D/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132H10B+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16132H10B/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133AEG/V+T -40ºC to +125ºC 8 SOT23
MAX16133 BFM+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133BFM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133BHA+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133EEM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133FQP/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HPB/V+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HPB+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133HIB/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133LFM/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16133LFM+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134 MLG+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16134NKQ/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135 ATI+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135GQS/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRB+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRB/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX16135HRR/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
+ Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape-and-reel.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
Note: